SUBJECT:

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees

Agenda Item No:

Meeting Date: August 27, 2012

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

New Hires and Regular Employees

Lohse, Kimberley

Leave of Absence
Hubbard, Robert

Retirement
Billett, Nina
Nelson, Randy

Resignation
Allen, Pamela

Foster, Warren Jr.
Pecho, Jose Jr.
Sharma, Pratibha
Thomas, Alexandra
Thompson, Jill
Tsztoo, Shawn
Vuylsteke, Amanda
Whisler, Paul

Elementary School Secretary — Silverwood El

Special Education Asst. II/IEP — Ygnacio Valley HS

Special Education Asst. I/CLS — Mountain View El
Network Technician I — TIS/Dent Center

Payroll/Program Analyst — Fiscal/Dent Center

Special Education Asst. II/CLS — El Monte El

Sr. Instructional Asst./PE — District Wide

Special Education Asst. II/CLS — R. Shearer Pre-School
Instructional Asst. — Bancroft El

Campus Supervisor II — Olympic HS

Special Education Asst. I/CLS — Northgate HS

Special Education Asst.II/CLS — Shadelands

School Bus Driver — Transportation

08/16/12

08/29/12

09/11/12
11/11/12

09/01/12
08/17/12
08/20/12
08/09/12
08/20/12
08/21/12
08/17/12
08/17/12
08/04/12



